Urban
Teardrop
TXF9 Pendant
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban_Spec Sheet_TXF9.pdf 12/18 page 1 of 4
Hadco's Teardrop LED pendant seamlessly replaces HID technology while maintaining that traditional "teardrop" look.  The Teardrop uses latest
LED technology which maximizes energy savings and lowered maintenance cost to reduce your total cost of ownership. By combining modern
LED technology and traditional design, the Teardrop LED luminaires are perfectly suited for several applications including residential streets, city
streets, campuses, parking lots and retail centers.
Ordering guide example: TXF948G2NAGF2WA5DDASTNNSP1H
Series
TXF9
LEDs Gen.
G2
Mountings Finishes Lenses Optics
TXF9
Teardrop
LED pendant
32 323
48 48
64 64
80 80 1
G2 Gen 2 N Cast Neck
P Threaded Pipe
A Black
B White
G Verde
H Bronze
J Green
GF Flat Glass
KL  Acrylic
Long Globe
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
5 Type V
Ordering guide continued Optional programs
Color Temps Voltages Currents Optional dimming2 1st option2 2nd option2 3rd option2 Surge protection Options
W 3000K
 N 4000K
A  120-277 VAC
B  347-480 VAC2,3
3 350mA
5 530 mA
7 700mA 1
DA 4 hrs 25% reduction
DB 4 hrs 50% reduction
DC 4 hrs 75% reduction
DD 6 hrs 25% reduction
DE 6 hrs 50% reduction
DF 6 hrs 75% reduction
DG 8 hrs 25% reduction
DH 8 hrs 50% reduction
DJ 8 hrs 75% reduction
DALI Compatible with DALI
N No dimming
AST
Adjustable
Start Up
N
No 1st
option
CLO
Constant
Light Output
N
No 2nd
option
OTL
Over
The Life
N
No 3rd
option
SP1  10kV/10kA (standard)
SP2  20kV/20kA (optional)
H HSS
N No options
1. Configurations with 80 (80) LED array board are not compatible with the 700mA (7) drive current (consult factory for this option as a custom solution).
2. Configurations with 347-480VAC (B) voltage are not compatible with optional dimming or optional programming.